Technical Sales Brochure
Retrofit Kits
Unlock the potential of your existing workspace with
Nova Solutions' Retrofit Kits – an innovative solution
empowering users to effortlessly transform their current
desks into cutting-edge, high-tech environments.
(217) 342-7070

XK=No Keyboard
Drawer
Model Number Structure
NOVA Keyboard Drawer
·Tucks neatly away under the worksurface.
·Five locking positions.
·Tray is black, matt finish plastic.
AC-NK102024	 24” W
AC-NK102028	 28” W
AC-NK102030	 30” W
AC-NK102034	 34” W
Adjustable CPU Holder
·Mounts to underside of work surface
·Fits most CPUs up to 18” H
Standard Profile
AC-ACPU1	 (Adjusts 4 1/4”-7 1/2” W)
$237
Medium Profile
AC-ACPU4	 (Adjusts 3 1/4”-5 1/2” W)
$237
Ultra Thin Profile
AC-ACPU3	 (Adjusts 2 1/4”-3 1/2” W)
$237
Privacy / Glare Visor
·Black plastic visor can be used with NOVA’s
Downview™ technology when unusual lighting
conditions are present
AC-1064	 (21 & 24” W Viewports)
12” D x 26 1/2” W x 6” H
Replacement Viewport Glass
·For furniture that incorporates the Downview™
Visual Display Option
·Only available as replacement glass. Must
provide PO number of purchased unit
AC-SG10701818	 (18” D x 18” W)
AC-SG10721821	 (21” D x 18” W)
AC-SG10712121	 (21” D x 21” W)
AC-SG10732124	 (24” D x 21” W)
Widescreen Glass
AC-SG10701621W	 (16” D x 21” W)
AC-SG10721821W	 (18” D x 21” W)
AC-SG10732124W	 (21” D x 24” W)
Please Note: All items on this page must be field installed
Accessories
Pop-up Power Center
·Two grounded outlets
·6ft, 15 Amp cord
·UL Listed
·Cutout Dimensions: 3 3/4” D x 5” W
AC-11225PP
Pop-up Power / Data Center
·One grounded outlet
·One opening for voice / data jack
·6ft, 15 Amp cord
·Voice/Data Adapter Kit (included) provides adapters
for couplers & jacks from a variety of manufacturers
·UL Listed
·Cutout Dimensions: 3 3/4” D  x 5” W
AC-11225PD
Pop-up Power / USB Charging Center
·One grounded outlet
·One USB charging duplex
·6ft, 15 Amp cord
·UL Listed
·Cutout Dimensions: 3 3/4” D  x 5” W
AC-11225PC
Round Flush Power Center
·Two grounded outlets
·6ft, 15 Amp cord
·UL Listed
·Cutout Dimensions: 3” Diameter
AC-3359PP